CANADIAN MILITARY
INTELLIGENCE ASSOCIATION

*)
\%‘ L’ASSOCIATION CANADIENNE
DU RENSEIGNEMENT MILITAIRE

5th Annual CANADIAN INTELLIGENCE CONFERENCE

CANIC 2017
HYBRID WARFARE AND

THE IMPLICATIONS FOR THE CANADIAN INTELLIGENCE

ENTERPRISE
Tuesday, November 7th 2017

Victoria Room, Diefenbaker Building, 111 Sussex Dr, Ottawa, ON

Time

07:15-08:00

08:00-08:15

08:15-08:30

08:30-09:30

09:30-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-13:30

13:30-14:15

14:15-14:30

14:30-15:30

15:30-16:30

16:30-17:00

1700 - 1830

Presentation

REGISTRATION

WELCOME

OPENING REMARKS

HYBRID WARFARE - Operational Context

Lieutenant General (Retired) Mike Day, Former Commander Canadian Special

Operations Forces Command

HYBRID WARFARE - Intelligence Context
Rear Admiral Scott Bishop, Commander CAF Intelligence Command

Coffee Break

The Challenges for the Canadian Armed Forces — General Jon Vance, Chief of
Defence Staff

Lunch Buffet and Industry Exhibits
Hybrid Warfare - Challenges for Collaboration and Sharing in the 5 Eyes
Intelligence Community

Air Vice Marshal Sean Corbett, Royal Air Force, Deputy director for Commonwealth Integration
at the US Defense Intelligence Agency (TBC)

Coffee Break
PANEL DISCUSSION: What are the implications for the future of intelligence?

HYBRID WARFARE EXPERIENCES AND CHALLENGES

Brig.Gen (ret'd) Janis Kazocin$ (Janis Kazocins), National Security Advisor to the
President of Latvia, Secretary to the National Security Council

Closing Summary

Reception



