

5th Annual CANADIAN INTELLIGENCE CONFERENCE CANIC 2017

HYBRID WARFARE AND THE IMPLICATIONS FOR THE CANADIAN INTELLIGENCE ENTERPRISE

Tuesday, November 7th 2017 Victoria Room, Diefenbaker Building, 111 Sussex Dr, Ottawa, ON

<u>Time</u>	Presentation
07:15-08:00	REGISTRATION
08:00-08:15	WELCOME
08:15-08:30	OPENING REMARKS
08:30-09:30	HYBRID WARFARE – Operational Context Lieutenant General (Retired) Mike Day, Former Commander Canadian Special Operations Forces Command
09:30-10:30	HYBRID WARFARE – Intelligence Context Rear Admiral Scott Bishop, Commander CAF Intelligence Command
10:30-11:00	Coffee Break
11:00-12:00	The Challenges for the Canadian Armed Forces – General Jon Vance, Chief of Defence Staff
12:00-13:30	Lunch Buffet and Industry Exhibits
13:30-14:15	Hybrid Warfare - Challenges for Collaboration and Sharing in the 5 Eyes Intelligence Community Air Vice Marshal Sean Corbett, Royal Air Force, Deputy director for Commonwealth Integration at the US Defense Intelligence Agency (TBC)
14:15-14:30	Coffee Break
14:30-15:30	PANEL DISCUSSION: What are the implications for the future of intelligence?
15:30-16:30	HYBRID WARFARE EXPERIENCES AND CHALLENGES Brig.Gen (ret'd) Jānis Kažociņš (Janis Kazocins), National Security Advisor to the President of Latvia, Secretary to the National Security Council
16:30-17:00	Closing Summary
1700 – 1830	Reception